Fo
rm
#:
 S
S1
93
_M
U

Voltage HP
Nominal
Capacities
- Packaged
(Tons)
Nominal
Capacities -
Split System
(Tons)
Max.
Temp.
Rise
Max. Heat
Input
(Btu/hr)
MUA-DGX-1800 1,050 - 1,800 6 & 7.5 6 & 7.5 100°F
(37.8°C)
210,908 115,208,230
208,230,460,
575
/
/
1
3
/
/
60
60
0.25-15
MUA-DGX-2800 Up to 2,800 6, 7.5, 10 & 12.5 6, 7.5, 10 & 12.5 328,079
MUA-DGX-4600 Up to 4,600 6, 7.5, 10 & 12.5 6, 7.5, 10, 12.5,
15 & 20
538,987
MUA-DGX-8500 Up to 8,500 7.5, 10 & 12.5 7.5, 10, 12.5, 15,
20 & 25
995,954
MUA-DGX-12600 Up to 12,600 N/A 15, 20 & 25 1,476,355
Performance Data
Fo
rm
#: